S
H
E
LV
IN
G
89
equipment

SMC-63
Model
Number
Ordering
Number
Overall Dimensions
# of
Shelves
Space
Between
Shelves
Approx.
 Ship Wt.Width Length Height
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
 Mobile - Tubular Bar Style
ALMCS-36-424 180988 24 610 36 914 60 1,524 4 151/8 384 70 32
ALMCS-48-320 102171 20 508 48 1,219 60 1,524 3 22½ 572 65 29
ALMCS-48-324 102189 24 610 48 1,219 60 1,524 3 22½ 572 73 33
ALMCS-60-320 186968 20 508 60 1,524 60 1,524 3 22½ 572 76 34
ALMCS-60-324 132249 24 610 60 1,524 60 1,524 3 22½ 572 80 36
  Mobile - E-Channel
ALMCH-48-220 244486 20 508 48 1,219 60 1,524 2 34½ 876 40 18
ALMCH-48-320 244494 20 508 48 1,219 60 1,524 3 22½ 572 50 23
Sani-Mobile Cooler Cart
Heavy Duty
Mobile Cooler Shelving
 l Sanitary and easy to clean. Constructed of all welded, heavy duty, sanitary